Ladies of the West Black & Red Angus Bred Female Sale - Innisfail, AB
Tuesday, December 17,2024 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 4 EVERBLACK BONI 156L 1 Bred Heifer Everblack Angus Innisfail AB
3 3 EVERBLACK SANKRISTA 61L 1 Bred Heifer Everblack Angus Innisfail AB
4 7 PF BLACK LICORICE RLP 38L 1 Bred Heifer Pieschel Farms Innisfail AB
5 8 PF CHEETAH RLP 29L 1 Bred Heifer Pieschel Farms Innisfail AB
6 5 PEDERSEN EXCALIBUR 248L 1 Bred Heifer Pedersen Livestock Innisfail AB
7 6 PEDERSEN WENDY 301L 1 Bred Heifer Pedersen Livestock Innisfail AB
8 2 DFCC 41G LIZZIE 25L 1 Bred Heifer Double F Cattle Co Innisfail AB
9 1 DFCC 78H LUCKY 10L 1 Bred Heifer Double F Cattle Co Innisfail AB
10 16 RIVERSIDE TIBBIE 316L 1 Bred Heifer Riverside Angus Innisfail AB
11 15 RIVERSIDE ERICA 318L 1 Bred Heifer Riverside Angus Innisfail AB
12 21 PLC ROSE 90L 1 Bred Heifer Pohl Land & Cattle Innisfail AB
13 22 PLC RUBY 537L 1 Bred Heifer Pohl Land & Cattle Innisfail AB
14 14 AVELYN CALPURNIA 16L 1 Bred Heifer Avelyn Angus Innisfail AB
15 13 AVELYN PRIDE 707L 1 Bred Heifer Avelyn Angus Innisfail AB
16 10 ROCKIES EVENING TINGE 1L 1 Bred Heifer Rockies R Ranch Innisfail AB
17 11 ROCKIES BLACKBIRD 9L 1 Bred Heifer Rockies R Ranch Innisfail AB
18 24 CHICO ERICA KAY 43L 1 Bred Heifer Chico Ranches Innisfail AB
19 23 CHICO BELLEMERE 40L 1 Bred Heifer Chico Ranches Innisfail AB
20 31 RED HR HAHN MAY 52L 1 Bred Heifer HR Hahn Cattle Co Innisfail AB
21 32 RED HR HAHN MAY 58L 1 Bred Heifer HR Hahn Cattle Co Innisfail AB
22 33 RED DFCC 101J LOVELY LADY 44L 1 Bred Heifer Double F Cattle Co Innisfail AB
23 34 RED LAURON PATHY 56L 1 Bred Heifer Lauron Red Angus Innisfail AB
24 37 RED PIRO REDCAP 373L 1 Bred Heifer Piro Red Angus Innisfail AB
25 38 RED PIRO BONITA 344L 1 Bred Heifer Piro Red Angus Innisfail AB
26 45 RED HOWE MS CASSIE 167L 1 Bred Heifer Howe Red Angus Innisfail AB
27 43 RED REDRICH HAILEY 183L 1 Bred Heifer Redrich Farms Innisfail AB
28 44 RED REDRICH FIRE FLY 261L 1 Bred Heifer Redrich Farms Innisfail AB
29 39 RED BMB ROSE 259L 1 Bred Heifer Brent Brewin Farms Ltd Innisfail AB
30 40 RED BMB CHERRY COLA 255L 1 Bred Heifer Brent Brewin Farms Ltd Innisfail AB
31 46 RED RIVERSIDE COLOSOLITE 340L 1 Bred Heifer Riverside Angus Innisfail AB
32 9 PF ROSEBUD RLP 15L 1 Bred Heifer Pieschel Farms Innisfail AB
33 18 HR HAHN PRIDE 104L 1 Bred Heifer HR Hahn Cattle Co Innisfail AB
34 17 HR HAHN MISS QUALITY 50L 1 Bred Heifer HR Hahn Cattle Co Innisfail AB
35 20 ALLANDALE RUBY 35L 1 Bred Heifer Allandale Angus Innisfail AB
36 19 ALLANDALE ROSEBUD 4L 1 Bred Heifer Allandale Angus Innisfail AB
37 28 DDD DONNA 34L 1 Bred Heifer Elliot Bros. Innisfail AB
38 27 DDD ROSEBUD 22L 1 Bred Heifer Elliot Bros. Innisfail AB




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

29

30

25

26

35

36

49

50

47

52

51

53

54

55

56

58

57

42

41

DH

DH

DH

DH

DH
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT

RAINBOW HILLS DEW DROP 26L
RAINBOW HILLS TIPTOP 202L
CHICO BELLEMERE 57L
CHICO LADY 64L

RED LAURON MISTRESS 53L
RED LAURON BLACKBIRD 67L
RED BNK LILLICO 14L

RED BNK LAVISTA 211L

RED ELF 794 ESTER 374L
RED GOAD GAMMA 328 23
RED GOAD THELMA 304 23
RED MCGOWAN LASS 4L

RED MCGOWAN MARIE 19L
RED CREST DUTCH 6L

RED CREST KURUBA O COON 13L
RED ANCHOR 1 STARFIRE 234L
RED ANCHOR 1 VERNICE 177L
RED BMB ARDATH 300L

RED BMB REBELLO 253L
Donation Heifer Tickets
Donation Heifer Tickets
Donation Heifer Tickets
Donation Heifer Tickets
Donation Heifer Tickets

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT

Rainbow Hills Ranch
Rainbow Hills Ranch

Chico Ranches

Chico Ranches

Lauron Red Angus

Lauron Red Angus

BNK Cattle Co

BNK Cattle Co

E & L Ranching

Goad Family Angus

Goad Family Angus
McGowan Farms

McGowan Farms

Crestland Farms Ltd
Crestland Farms Ltd
Anchor 1 Angus

Anchor 1 Angus

Brent Brewin Farms Ltd
Brent Brewin Farms Ltd
Proceeds to Pohl Family
Proceeds to Pohl Family
Proceeds to Pohl Family
Proceeds to Pohl Family
Proceeds to Pohl Family
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB

Innisfail AB



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT
Thanks
OouT-12
OuT-48

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

ROCKIES ECLIPSE 12L
RED ELF 143 LASSIE 375L

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Thanks

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Thanks

Rockies R Ranch

E & L Ranching

Online
Innisfail AB
Innisfail AB

Total Head: 90




