Ladies of the West Black & Red Angus Bred Female Sale - Innisfail, AB Tuesday, December 17, 2024 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	4	EVERBLACK BONI 156L	1	Bred Heifer	Everblack Angus	Innisfail AB
3	3	EVERBLACK SANKRISTA 61L	1	Bred Heifer	Everblack Angus	Innisfail AB
4	7	PF BLACK LICORICE RLP 38L	1	Bred Heifer	Pieschel Farms	Innisfail AB
5	8	PF CHEETAH RLP 29L	1	Bred Heifer	Pieschel Farms	Innisfail AB
6	5	PEDERSEN EXCALIBUR 248L	1	Bred Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Innisfail AB
7	6	PEDERSEN WENDY 301L	1	Bred Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Innisfail AB
8	2	DFCC 41G LIZZIE 25L	1	Bred Heifer	Double F Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
9	1	DFCC 78H LUCKY 10L	1	Bred Heifer	Double F Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
10	16	RIVERSIDE TIBBIE 316L	1	Bred Heifer	Riverside Angus	Innisfail AB
11	15	RIVERSIDE ERICA 318L	1	Bred Heifer	Riverside Angus	Innisfail AB
12	21	PLC ROSE 90L	1	Bred Heifer	Pohl Land & Cattle	Innisfail AB
13	22	PLC RUBY 537L	1	Bred Heifer	Pohl Land & Cattle	Innisfail AB
14	14	AVELYN CALPURNIA 16L	1	Bred Heifer	Avelyn Angus	Innisfail AB
15	13	AVELYN PRIDE 707L	1	Bred Heifer	Avelyn Angus	Innisfail AB
16	10	ROCKIES EVENING TINGE 1L	1	Bred Heifer	Rockies R Ranch	Innisfail AB
17	11	ROCKIES BLACKBIRD 9L	1	Bred Heifer	Rockies R Ranch	Innisfail AB
18	24	CHICO ERICA KAY 43L	1	Bred Heifer	Chico Ranches	Innisfail AB
19	23	CHICO BELLEMERE 40L	1	Bred Heifer	Chico Ranches	Innisfail AB
20	31	RED HR HAHN MAY 52L	1	Bred Heifer	HR Hahn Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
21	32	RED HR HAHN MAY 58L	1	Bred Heifer	HR Hahn Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
22	33	RED DFCC 101J LOVELY LADY 44L	1	Bred Heifer	Double F Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
23	34	RED LAURON PATHY 56L	1	Bred Heifer	Lauron Red Angus	Innisfail AB
24	37	RED PIRO REDCAP 373L	1	Bred Heifer	Piro Red Angus	Innisfail AB
25	38	RED PIRO BONITA 344L	1	Bred Heifer	Piro Red Angus	Innisfail AB
26	45	RED HOWE MS CASSIE 167L	1	Bred Heifer	Howe Red Angus	Innisfail AB
27	43	RED REDRICH HAILEY 183L	1	Bred Heifer	Redrich Farms	Innisfail AB
28	44	RED REDRICH FIRE FLY 261L	1	Bred Heifer	Redrich Farms	Innisfail AB
29	39	RED BMB ROSE 259L	1	Bred Heifer	Brent Brewin Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
30	40	RED BMB CHERRY COLA 255L	1	Bred Heifer	Brent Brewin Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
31	46	RED RIVERSIDE COLOSOLITE 340L	1	Bred Heifer	Riverside Angus	Innisfail AB
32	9	PF ROSEBUD RLP 15L	1	Bred Heifer	Pieschel Farms	Innisfail AB
33	18	HR HAHN PRIDE 104L	1	Bred Heifer	HR Hahn Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
34	17	HR HAHN MISS QUALITY 50L	1	Bred Heifer	HR Hahn Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
35	20	ALLANDALE RUBY 35L	1	Bred Heifer	Allandale Angus	Innisfail AB
36	19	ALLANDALE ROSEBUD 4L	1	Bred Heifer	Allandale Angus	Innisfail AB
37	28	DDD DONNA 34L	1	Bred Heifer	Elliot Bros.	Innisfail AB
38	27	DDD ROSEBUD 22L	1	Bred Heifer	Elliot Bros.	Innisfail AB

39	29	RAINBOW HILLS DEW DROP 26L	1	Bred Heifer	Rainbow Hills Ranch	Innisfail AB
40	30	RAINBOW HILLS TIPTOP 202L		Bred Heifer	Rainbow Hills Ranch	Innisfail AB
41	25	CHICO BELLEMERE 57L		Bred Heifer	Chico Ranches	Innisfail AB
42	26	CHICO LADY 64L		Bred Heifer	Chico Ranches	Innisfail AB
43	35	RED LAURON MISTRESS 53L		Bred Heifer	Lauron Red Angus	Innisfail AB
44	36	RED LAURON BLACKBIRD 67L		Bred Heifer	Lauron Red Angus	Innisfail AB
45	49	RED BNK LILLICO 14L		Bred Heifer	BNK Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
46	50	RED BNK LAVISTA 211L		Bred Heifer	BNK Cattle Co	Innisfail AB
47	47	RED ELF 794 ESTER 374L		Bred Heifer	E & L Ranching	Innisfail AB
48	52	RED GOAD GAMMA 328 23		Bred Heifer	Goad Family Angus	Innisfail AB
49	51	RED GOAD THELMA 304 23		Bred Heifer	Goad Family Angus	Innisfail AB
50	53	RED MCGOWAN LASS 4L		Bred Heifer	McGowan Farms	Innisfail AB
51	54	RED MCGOWAN MARIE 19L		Bred Heifer	McGowan Farms	Innisfail AB
52	55	RED CREST DUTCH 6L		Bred Heifer	Crestland Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
53	55	RED CREST KURUBA O COON 13L		Bred Heifer	Crestland Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
54	58	RED ANCHOR 1 STARFIRE 234L		Bred Heifer	Anchor 1 Angus	Innisfail AB
55	57	RED ANCHOR 1 VERNICE 177L		Bred Heifer	Anchor 1 Angus	Innisfail AB
56	42	RED BMB ARDATH 300L		Bred Heifer	Brent Brewin Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
57 50	41	RED BMB REBELLO 253L		Bred Heifer	Brent Brewin Farms Ltd	Innisfail AB
58 59	DH	Donation Heifer Tickets		Heifer Heifer	Proceeds to Pohl Family	Innisfail AB
	DH	Donation Heifer Tickets			Proceeds to Pohl Family	Innisfail AB
60 C1	DH	Donation Heifer Tickets		Heifer	Proceeds to Pohl Family	Innisfail AB
61 62	DH	Donation Heifer Tickets		Heifer	Proceeds to Pohl Family	Innisfail AB
62 62		Donation Heifer Tickets		Heifer	Proceeds to Pohl Family	Innisfail AB
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
73	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
74	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
75	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand		ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
79	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
80	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

Total Head: 90						
90	OUT-48	RED ELF 143 LASSIE 375L	1	Bred Heifer	E & L Ranching	Innisfail AB
89	OUT-12	ROCKIES ECLIPSE 12L	1	Bred Heifer	Rockies R Ranch	Innisfail AB
88	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	